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

Free tram to campus. 
2816 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.) 

(818) 345-4613 (6-29)

Apartments

CLASSIFIEDS • (213) 740-2707
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CALL TODAY (888) 657-8495 and 
ask about our VIP Student Specials 
for the fall enrollment. The Medici. 2 
miles from USC. Studio, 1 & 2 bed-
room apartments. Granite kitchens, 
washer/dryers, business center, 2 gyms, 
2 pools, 2 spas! Visit: TheMedici.com 
for a full list of amenities.              (6-29)

$1,000/MO, ONE BEDROOM, 
washer/dryer, cable, internet, utilities, 
patio, like new. Call (818) 540-5460 or 
cvhousing.com                                   (6-29)

$900/MONTH. Deposit: $1,300. 
Near USC, spacious one bedroom, 
bright downstairs unit, laundry and 
parking. (818) 381-3628.                   (6-8)

WE ROLLED BACK RENTS TO 
2007! Pre-Leasing For Fall 2011. One 
Month Free or Up To $2,000 Cash 
Rebate!* Studio: Starting at $775/mo. 
1 Bdrm: Starting at $865/mo. 2 Bdrm: 
Starting at $1,265/mo. 3 Bdrm: Start-
ing at $1,895/mo. Some amenities 
in selected units include: Hardwood 
flooring, cable, high speed internet, 
central heating & A/C, dishwasher, 
laundry facility, stove, refrigerator, mi-
crowave, granite countertops, LCD 
TV, gated parking, patios, and much 
more! * Subject to termination with-
out notice. Some restrictions may ap-
ply. (213) 765-3330, 3036 S. Hoover St. 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-29)

2 & 3 BDRM APTS. 3 Bdrm House. 1 
block from campus. Appliances, park-
ing, washer/dryer hookups.
(323) 753-1059, (323) 422-1650.    (6-29)

$1,200/MONTH TWO BEDROOM 
and $715/month Single. 1511 S. High-
land Avenue. Stove, refrigerator, din-
ing set included. 15 to USC. No pets, 
comfortable, private. (323) 578-6906.
                                                         (6-15)

$1,450/MO, TWO BEDROOM, 
washer/dryer, cable, internet, utilities, 
yard, like new. Call (818) 540-5460 or 
cvhousing.com                                 (6-29)

VISCONTI. Studio, 1 & 2 bdrms 
available. Upgraded interiors & wash-
er/dryer in every home. Abundant 
amenities: pool & spa with a skyline 
view, gym, sauna, FREE tanning bed 
usage, business center, study library, 
beautiful architecture and living envi-
ronment. Visit our website for more 
information: TheVisconti.com or call 
(877) 300-4463 and ask about our VIP 
Student Special.                              (6-29)

EXPERIENCE ELEGANT LIVING 
AT PIERO and be within a couple 
miles of the main campus in Down-
town Los Angeles. Upgraded interiors, 
resort-style amenities & proximity to 
shopping/dining all contribute to a 
lifestyle of convenience & pleasure. 
Studio, 1, 2 bdrms available starting 
at $1,850/month. Visit our website 
ThePiero.com or call (866) 294-1619 
for more information on our specials.
                                                           (6-29)

UNFURNISHED APARTMENT 
FOR RENT. $950/month, 1 bdrm/1 
bath, front apartment ground floor, 
new stove, new refrigerator, new 
drapes, hardwood floors, near Pico/La 
Cienega, by appointment,
(310) 470-3163.                                  (5-25)

CRAFTSMAN
2 bdrm/1 bath, living & dining, 

wood floors, washer/dryer, 2 car 
parking, 1.5 miles NW of USC,
no pets. $1,200/mo + utilities + 

security deposit. (323) 856-0635
or (323) 304-1446 (6-29)

SPANISH STYLE
3 BDRM/2 BATH

Wood floors, tile baths, 3 car parking, 
washer/dryer, 1.5 miles NW of USC, 

no pets. $2,150/mo + utilities + 
security deposit. (323) 856-0635

or (323) 304-1446 (6-29)

SUMMER SUBLET 
SPECIAL 

JUNE / JULY ONLY
Studio, private kitchen & bath, stove, 
refrig, free laundry & parking, some 

furniture. Text/phone: (213) 747-2900.
E-mail: hkabakow@earthlink.net

WE ROLLED BACK 
RENTS TO 2007!

Pre-Leasing For Fall 2011
One Month Free or

Up To $2,000 Cash Rebate!*
Studio: Starting at $775/mo
1 Bdrm: Starting at $865/mo

2 Bdrm: Starting at $1,265/mo
3 Bdrm: Starting at $1,895/mo

Some amenities in selected units 
include: Hardwood flooring, cable, 
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
bedrooms (sleeps 3-10). Free parking & 
laundry. (818) 312-6868,
USCHousing@gmail.com              (6-15)

HOUSE FOR RENT, furnished 2 
bdrm/2 bath, dishwasher, stove, refrig-
erator, washer/dryer. $1,600/month. 
(323) 225-3900.                                   (6-29)

CHARMING FURNISHED ONE 
BEDROOM Carriage House near 
USC. Graduate student, non-smoker, 
no pets, safe. $950/month, utilities in-
cluded. Brenda (323) 731-1363.        (6-1)

(6-1)

THE FINEST HOUSES
IN UNIVERSITY PARK
EXCELLENT PARKING 
WALK, BIKE TO USC

MontgoMery House
6 Bedrooms - $5,500/mo.

SEE OUR WEBSITE
FOR DETAILS, PHOTOS

www.robinsonresidences.com
(213) 663-3022

VICTORIAN HOUSE
5 bdrm/2 bath, remodeled kitchen 

with dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
housekeeper, gardener, off-street 
parking. 1/2 block from campus.

Call Robin (949) 235-8585 (29)

(29)

PRIME LOCATIONS!!
Pre-Leasing for Fall 2011

1 Bdrm/1 Bath Condo
1130 W. 30th St.

$1,395/mo., 2 people

4 Bdrm/2 Bath - 1314 W. 29th St.
$3,600/mo., 4-6 people

5 Bdrm/3 Bath 3-Story Condo
2405 Magnolia

$4,400/mo., 5-8 people

Call Tony @ (310) 678-8710

$6,895/month ($859/room).
Summer/Fall. Walking distance to USC. 

Remodeled. Fenced yard.
2814 Ellendale Pl.

(29th St./Ellendale Pl.) (818) 345-4613

8 BEDROOM FUN
HOUSE ON ELLENDALE

(15)

5 Bedroom / 4 Bathroom, 
new appliances, partially 
furnished, bonus 3rd floor 

lounge/study.
Call (310) 614-5082

REMODELED
HISTORIC HOME

House/Condo

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

WORK-STUDY / NON-WORK-
STUDY STUDENTS. Purchasing 
(Main USC Campus) @ $10/hour. Da-
tabase development and maintenance 
for new e-commerce online vendor 
searches, other developing code using 
the .NET framework (2.0 and higher). 
Kerry (213) 821-1786,
kerry.etheridge@usc.edu                (5-18)

OFFICE ASSISTANT-
S.A.I.T.

20 hours/week @ $9/hour. CWSP 
preferred but not needed. General 

office skills, phones, errands, filing. MS 
Office skills preferred, Excel and MS 
Word a must. E-mail: fayj@usc.edu

SPORTS MARKETING 
INTERNSHIP

USC Women’s Basketball Team is 
seeking student intern for upcoming 
season. E-mail berberet@usc.edu

for information (6-15)

USC STUDENT AFFAIRS IT
Provide support for MAC’s and PC’s. 
Must be detail-oriented, a problem 
solver, and a great communicator. 

$10/hour starting. CWSP preferred, 
but not necessary. E-mail resume to: 

rmorse@usc.edu (5-25)

Off-Campus

#1 INTERNATIONAL COMPANY. 
Part-time $500-$2,000/month. Full-
time $2,000-$8,000/month. Flexible 
hours, positive attitude.
(424) 228-4901.                                (6-15)

TEACH ENGLISH IN KOREA! 
2011 Teach and Learn in Korea (TaLK) 
sponsored by Korean government. 
$1,300/month (15 hours/week) plus 
airfares, housing, medical insurance. 
Must have completed two years of un-
dergraduate. Last day to apply: 6/29/11. 
Please visit the website:
www.talk.go.kr.
2011 English Program In Korea 
(EPIK). $1,600-$2,500/month plus 
housing, airfare, medical insurance, 
paid vacation. Must have BA degree. 
Last day to apply: 6/29/11. Please visit 
the website: www.epik.go.kr.
Jai (213) 386-3112 x201,
jai.kecla@gmail.com                            (,s,)

WORK-STUDY / NON-WORK-
STUDY STUDENTS. HSC Purchas-
ing Office help @ $10/hour. Intercam-
pus tram stops across the street from 
the office. Riza (213) 740-0484,
reynaldo@usc.edu                           (5-18)

SUMMER CLASSROOM 
TEACHERS WANTED

Must Love to Work with Children.
M-F, 10am-6pm, $1,600+/month

Los Angeles: (323) 937-7737
La Crescenta: (818) 542-6400

tutors7272@yahoo.com (29)

SUMMER TUTOR
NEEDED:

Biology / Biochemistry / Microbiology 
Major to tutor gifted High School 

student in Microbiology & Immunology, 
1-2 hours, 3 times/week, June-August. 
High hourly rate plus travel expense to 

Encino. Full details, call Debbi @
(310) 443-2260 (5-18)

Sperm / Egg  Donors

SPERM DONORS: HIGH PAY, 
PLUS BONUS. $100 per 15-30 min-
ute visit, plus $400 in program bo-
nuses. Pasadena. Pacific Reproductive 
Services. Apply online: Pacrepro.com
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